
WOMEN'S  148.0 RESULTS

Women's  148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 200.0 0

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 146.5 160.0 0

3 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 145.0 150.0 0

4 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 144.4 140.0 0

5 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 130.0 0

6 Halle Tuck Jefferson West High School 140.4 125.0 0

7 Reagan Ayres Cheney High School 142.2 125.0 0

8 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 125.0 0

9 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 147.6 125.0 0

10 Dayanara  Castillo Scott City 144.8 115.0 0

11 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 110.0 0

12 Megan Malone Jefferson West High School 148.0 105.0 0

13 Autumn Russell Goodland 146.4 100.0 0

14 Kolbie  Noel Jefferson West High School 146.0 95.0 0

15 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 90.0 0

16 Abbie Holler Prairie View High School 146.0 90.0 0

17 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 147.1 80.0 0

Women's  148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 305.0 0

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 146.5 285.0 0

3 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 147.6 250.0 0

4 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 235.0 0

6 Halle Tuck Jefferson West High School 140.4 225.0 0

7 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 225.0 0

8 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 144.4 225.0 0

9 Reagan Ayres Cheney High School 142.2 215.0 0

10 Dayanara  Castillo Scott City 144.8 210.0 0

11 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 145.0 205.0 0

12 Abbie Holler Prairie View High School 146.0 205.0 0

13 Autumn Russell Goodland 146.4 205.0 0

14 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 190.0 0

15 Megan Malone Jefferson West High School 148.0 170.0 0

16 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 147.1 165.0 0

17 Kolbie  Noel Jefferson West High School 146.0 0 0

Women's  148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 200.0 0

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 146.5 200.0 0

3 Dayanara  Castillo Scott City 144.8 170.0 0

4 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 165.0 0

5 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 147.6 155.0 0

6 Reagan Ayres Cheney High School 142.2 150.0 0

7 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 144.4 145.0 0

8 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 145.0 0

9 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 135.0 0

10 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 145.0 130.0 0

11 Halle Tuck Jefferson West High School 140.4 125.0 0

12 Autumn Russell Goodland 146.4 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Kolbie  Noel Jefferson West High School 146.0 115.0 0

14 Abbie Holler Prairie View High School 146.0 110.0 0

15 Megan Malone Jefferson West High School 148.0 110.0 0

16 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 105.0 0

17 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 147.1 80.0 0

Women's  148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hailee Crosland Santa Fe Trail High School 147.0 670.0 10

2 Emma Wheeler Scott City 146.5 645.0 8

3 Lainie Neve Halstead High School 142.0 555.0 6

4 Alayna Wehrman Cheney High School 147.6 530.0 4

5 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 144.4 510.0 2

6 Lauren Fund Santa Fe Trail High School 145.0 505.0 1

7 Dayanara  Castillo Scott City 144.8 495.0 0

8 Reagan Ayres Cheney High School 142.2 490.0 0

9 Gloria Webb Pratt High School 145.0 490.0 0

10 Shawna Case Prairie View High School 145.0 485.0 0

11 Halle Tuck Jefferson West High School 140.4 475.0 0

12 Autumn Russell Goodland 146.4 430.0 0

13 Abbie Holler Prairie View High School 146.0 405.0 0

14 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton 145.0 385.0 0

15 Megan Malone Jefferson West High School 148.0 385.0 0

16 Makenna Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 147.1 325.0 0

17 Kolbie  Noel Jefferson West High School 146.0 210.0 0


